
Sixth Forms and FE Colleges - Open Evenings and website links 
Please check the dates on the links – they may be subject to change. 

 
Tuesday 30th January 2024- 5pm to 8pm 
hƩps://www.bsfc.ac.uk/ 

 

GIRLS ONLY 
hƩps://sites.google.com/birkhs.gdst.net/welcome-to-bhsa-sixth-form/about-
us/about-bhsa 

 

 
 

BOYS AND GIRLS 
hƩps://calday.co.uk/admissions/sixth-form-admissions/  

 
 

BOYS ONLY 
hƩps://st-anselms.com/sixth-form/ 

 
 

Wednesday 10th January 24 – 4.30pm to 7pm 
Wednesday 13th March 24 – 4.30pm to 7pm 
Wednesday 19th June 24 - 4.30pm to 7pm 
www.wmc.ac.uk/about-us/events  

 
Saturday 20th January 24 – 10am to 2pm 
www.lipasixthformcollege.org/page/?Ɵtle=Open+Days&pid=57  

 

 

GIRLS ONLY 
hƩps://sixthform.wkgs.org/ 

 
 

 
 Sat 13 Jan, Sat 10 Feb, Sat 23 Mar, Sat 20 Apr, Sat 8 Jun 
www.reaseheath.ac.uk/further-educaƟon/experience/  

 
 

 
 
 

 

Thursday 11th January - 5.30pm to 7pm  
hƩps://www.ccsw.ac.uk/events/open-evening-11-january/  

 

 
 



Deeside – Wednesday 6th March 5pm  
Llysfasi – Saturday 9th March – 10am to 12pm 
Northop – Saturday 16th March – 10am to 12pm 
www.cambria.ac.uk/events    

 
 

BOYS ONLY 
Event for external applicants - Wednesday 6th December – 3pm to 4pm 
6TH Form OpƟons evening - Thursday 14th December 6pm to 8pm 
hƩps://www.wirralgrammarboys.com/6th-form-admissions/   
NB – Wirral Grammar School for Boys are currently undergoing a consultaƟon 
exercise to propose accepƟng girls into the 6th Form from Sept 25 

       
 

GIRLS ONLY 
The deadline for applicaƟons is 12th January 2024 
hƩps://sites.google.com/wirralgirls.co.uk/sixthform/home 

 
 

BOYS AND GIRLS. 
www.uptonhallschool.co.uk/page/?Ɵtle=Sixth+Form&pid=1353 

 
 
 
 

BOYS AND GIRLS 
hƩps://www.hilbre.wirral.sch.uk/page/?Ɵtle=Sixth+Form+ApplicaƟons&pid=32    

 
 

Wednesday 21st February - 4pm   
hƩps://www.liv-coll.ac.uk/openevents/   

 
 

 
Wednesday 7th February - 6pm  
hƩps://lma.ac.uk/btec-enquiry 
 

 
 

 
 
www.llsonline.uk  
 
 
Thursday 7th December 23 – 5pm to 7pm 
hƩps://www.hughbaird.ac.uk/events 
 
 
 
Monday 15th January – 6-7.30pm 
hƩps://rarestudioliverpool.co.uk/?page_id=1961 
 


